Position

Park Superintendent

Park Maintenance Il

Park Maintenance |l

Park Maintenance |l

Park Maintenance |l

Park Maintenance |

Park Assistant I

Park Maintenance |l

Park Assistant I

Park Assistant |

Park Assistant I

Park Assistant I

Park Assistant |

Park Assistant |

Park Assistant I

Park Assistant |

Park Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$54,475

$40,395

$34,138

$30,332

$29,162

$23,727

$21,840

$19,467

$15,371

$12,057

$11,547

$10,348

$9,335

$9,007

$2,449

$2,202

$1,641

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,452

$13,534

$10,367

$12,369

$12,207

$11,421

$1,365

$12,397

$2,098

$1,661

$0

$0

$0

$0

$153

$329

$0



