Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Superintendent		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$54,475	\$15,452
Park Maintenance III		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$40,395	\$13,534
Park Maintenance II		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$34,138	\$10,367
Park Maintenance II		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$30,332	\$12,369
Park Maintenance II		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$29,162	\$12,207
Park Maintenance I		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$23,727	\$11,421
Park Assistant II		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$21,840	\$1,365
Park Maintenance II		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$19,467	\$12,397
Park Assistant II		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$15,371	\$2,098
Park Assistant I		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$12,057	\$1,661
Park Assistant II		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$11,547	\$0
Park Assistant II		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$10,348	\$0
Park Assistant I		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$9,335	\$0
Park Assistant I		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$9,007	\$0
Park Assistant II		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,449	\$153
Park Assistant I		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,202	\$329
Park Assistant I		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$1,641	\$0